
Key Calendar Dates – 2018-19 
 

Week Commencing Event 

Monday 3rd September  Staff Training Day 1 (Monday) 

 Staff Training Day 2 (Tuesday) 
 School starts for Year 7 and Year 11 students (Wednesday) 

 Year 7 Parents’ Welcome Meeting 2.30pm-3.00pm (Wednesday) 

 School starts for Year 8, 9, 10, 12 and 13 students (Thursday) 

 Year 7-13 Individual Student Photographs (Friday) 
 Year 4-6 Parents’ HT Information Event at Brookland Junior School 

3.30pm-4.00pm (Friday) 

Monday 10th September  Year 4-6 Parents’ HT Information Event at Burleigh Primary School 
3.45pm-4.15pm (Monday) 

 Year 8 Key to Success Evenings 5.00pm (Tuesday) 

 Year 9 Key to Success Evening 6.00pm (Tuesday) 
 Year 10 Key to Success Evening 5.00pm (Wednesday) 

 Year 11 Key to Success Evening 6.00pm (Wednesday) 

 Year 13 English Literature Othello trip (Friday) 

Monday 17th September  Year 12 Key to Success Evening 5.00pm (Tuesday) 

 Year 13 Key to Success Evening 6.00pm (Tuesday) 

 Year 10, 11 & 12 Geography fieldtrip (Tuesday) 

 Year 7 Meet the Tutor Evening 5.00-6.00pm (Wednesday) 

 Jeans for Genes Day (Friday) 

 HT News published (Friday) 

Monday 24th September  Open Evening 5.30pm-8.00pm (students finish at 1.00pm) (Tuesday) 

 Staff Training Day 3 (Wednesday) 

 World’s Biggest Coffee Morning, Macmillan Cancer Support (Friday) 

Monday 1st October  RFU workshop at Harlow RFC (Thursday) 

Monday 8th October  Parents’ Forum 5.30pm-6.30pm (Monday) 

Monday 15th October  Year 8-11 and 13 Awards Evening 6.00pm-7.00pm (Wednesday) 
 HT News published (Friday) 

Half-Term  Year 13 Krakow History trip 

Monday 5th November  Year 13 Parents’ Evening 4.00pm-7.00pm (Wednesday) 

 Whole school Remembrance Commemoration (Friday) 
 Remembrance Day – CCF at Haileybury (Sunday) 

Monday 12th November  Amnesty International write for rights campaign – Year 7 (Monday) 
 Year 11 Parents’ Evening 1 4.00pm-7.00pm (Wednesday) 

 Year 8 Battlefields trip - (Friday and Saturday) 

Monday 19th November  Sixth Form Open Evening 5.30pm-7.30pm (Thursday) 

Monday 26th November  Year 7 & 8 Houses of Parliament trip (Monday) 

 Year 12 & 13 Computer Science in action trip (Tuesday) 

 HT News published (Friday) 

Monday 3rd December  

Monday 10th December  Carol Service at Haileybury Chapel 11.15am (Wednesday) 
 Year 9 Parents’ Evening 4.00pm-7.00pm (Thursday) 

Monday 17th December  Deadline for Sixth Form applications (Monday) 

 Year 11 and Year 13 Certificates Evening 6.00pm-7.00pm (Monday) 
 School Production (Wednesday & Thursday) 

 HT News published (Friday) 

Christmas Holiday  

Monday 7th January  Staff Training Day 4 (Monday) 



 

  

Monday 14th January  University applications deadline (Tuesday) 

Monday 21st January  Year 7 Parents’ Evening 4.00pm-7.00pm (Thursday) 
 HT News published (Friday) 

Monday 28th January  

Monday 4th February  

Monday 11th February  Parents’ Forum 5.30pm-6.30pm (Monday) 
 HT News published (Friday) 

Half-Term  

Monday 25th February  Year 10 Parents’ Evening 4.00-7.00pm (Thursday) 

Monday 4th March  Year 12 & 13 Media and Psychology trip to Paris (Saturday to Tuesday) 
 Year 12 Parents’ Evening 4.00pm-6.00pm (Thursday) 

Monday 11th March  Year 7-10 and 12 Awards Evening 6.00pm-7.00pm (Wednesday) 
 HT News published (Friday) 

Monday 18th March  Individual prospective Year 7 student and family interviews from this 
week 

 Year 8 Options Evening 5.00pm-6.30pm (Wednesday) 

Monday 25th March  Year 8 Parents’ Evening 4.00pm-7.00pm (Thursday) 

Monday 1st April  

Monday 8th April  Deadline for Year 8 Options (Wednesday) 

 Year 11 Parents’ Evening 2 4.00pm-7.00pm (Thursday) 

 HT News published (Friday) 

Easter Holiday  

Tuesday 23rd April  Year 11 and Year 13 students only (Tuesday) 

 All other year groups return to school (Wednesday) 

 Year 11 Preparing for Exam Success Meeting 5.30pm-6.15pm 
(Thursday) 

Monday 29th April  

Tuesday 7th May  HT News published (Friday) 

Monday 13th May  

Monday 20th May  Individual prospective Year 7 student and family interviews completed 
by this week 

 Year 13 Leavers’ Assembly 12.00pm-1.00pm (Friday) 

 HT News published (Friday) 

Half-Term  

Monday 3rd June  

Monday 10th June  Year 6 Parents’ Transition Evening 5.30pm-7.00pm (Monday) 

Monday 17th June  Parents’ Forum 5.30pm (Monday) 

Monday 24th June  2.00pm finish for students – Staff Training (Tuesday) 
 Year 11 Leavers’ Assembly 9.00am-10.00am (Friday) 

 Year 13 Dinner & Dance 7.00pm-11.00pm (Friday) 

 HT News published (Friday) 

Monday 1st July  New Staff Induction (Monday) 
 Year 12 Induction Days (Tuesday and Wednesday) 

 Year 12 Work Experience Week (all week) 

 Year 11 Prom 7.00pm-11.00pm (Friday) 

Monday 8th July  Year 10 Work Experience (all week) 

 2.00pm finish for students – Staff Training (Tuesday) 
 Year 6 Transition Day (Thursday) 

Monday 15th July  Enrichment Events, including Rewards activities and visits (all week) 

 Sports Day (Thursday) (no reserve day) 

 Year 10 Careers Networking Event (Thursday) 

 HT News published (Friday) 

Summer Holiday  



 

Thursday 15th August  A Level Results Day – results can be collected from 9.00am 

Thursday 22nd August  GCSE Results Day – results can be collected from 9.00am 
 


